
         MHSAA LP Regional 05-01 - 10/29/2016 8:14:57 PM          

               Lake Erie Metropark, Woodhaven, MI                 

 

                         Varsity Boys 5000 Meter Run                           

=============================================================================

= 

    Name                        Yr Team                             Time   

Pts 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------

- 

  1 Riad RABABEH                SR Dearborn                    15:52.60      

1  

  2 Nick FOSTER                 SO Ann Arbor Pioneer           16:16.50      

2  

  3 Anthony DEKRAKER            JR Saline                      16:24.00      

3  

  4 Aidan CARICHNER             SR Saline                      16:38.30      

4  

  5 Matthew PARRAN              JR Monroe                      16:45.10      

5  

  6 Evan KOERSCHNER             SR Saline                      16:47.50      

6  

  7 Mohammed MUNASSAR           JR Dearborn Edsel Ford         16:50.50      

7  

  8 Aldo PANDO GIRARD           JR Ann Arbor Pioneer           16:51.10      

8  

  9 Jack WALLACE                JR Ann Arbor Pioneer           16:51.70      

9  

 10 Connor MEEHAN               SR Saline                      16:52.50     

10  

 11 Garrett BROWN               SR Southgate Anderson          16:53.40     

11  

 12 Drew JOHNSON                JR Allen Park                  16:53.70     

12  

 13 Billy BRINKER               JR Gibraltar Carlson           16:57.50     

13  

 14 Demetrius JOHNSON           SR Wyandotte Roosevelt         16:58.20     

14  

 15 Michael SHKOLNIK            SO Ann Arbor Pioneer           16:58.60     

15  

 16 Blake BARBER                SR Wayne Memorial              16:59.00     

16  

 17 Ethan MIELOCK               SO Ann Arbor Pioneer           17:15.40     

17  

 18 Michael GREELEY             JR Temperance Bedford          17:17.10     

18  

 19 Jevin NISHIOKA              SO Saline                      17:17.40     

19  

 20 Rocco JELSOMENO             JR Wyandotte Roosevelt         17:27.70     

20  

 21 Matthew LIEBERMAN           SR Ann Arbor Pioneer           17:28.40     

21  

 22 Miles CAINE                 SR Ypsilanti Lincoln           17:32.70     

22  

 23 John FLORENCE               SO Ann Arbor Pioneer           17:35.80     

23  



 24 Aidan DELFUOCO              JR Saline                      17:37.00     

24  

 25 Alex ZITTLEMAN              JR Temperance Bedford          17:38.60     

25  

 26 Joshua COOK                 JR Saline                      17:43.40     

26  

 27 Noah SCHEFFER               SO Temperance Bedford          17:44.90     

27  

 28 Chad MCCARTHY               SO Monroe                      17:51.00     

28  

 29 Colin CHEVALIER             SO Temperance Bedford          17:52.10     

29  

 30 Owen BRONNI                 SO Brownstown Woodhaven        17:52.50     

30  

 31 Allen SWAIDAN               SR Dearborn Fordson            17:56.80     

31  

 32 Jim VEGA                    SO Lincoln Park                17:57.10     

32  

 33 Grant PRATER                SR Monroe                      17:57.80     

33  

 34 Austin DEPUE                FR Temperance Bedford          17:58.30     

34  

 35 Abe BERRY                   SO Dearborn Heights Crestwood  17:59.70     

35  

 36 Mike SULKOWSKI              SO Wyandotte Roosevelt         18:01.10     

36  

 37 Jake REAUME                 SO Temperance Bedford          18:04.30     

37  

 38 Jacob MAAS                  JR Monroe                      18:07.80     

38  

 39 Kaheem WRIGHT               SO Brownstown Woodhaven        18:10.50     

39  

 40 John GATON                  JR Wayne Memorial              18:15.50     

40  

 41 Nathan SCHOONER             JR Southgate Anderson          18:20.00     

41  

 42 Joseph BAEZ                 JR Lincoln Park                18:23.10     

42  

 43 Noah BOCK                   FR Temperance Bedford          18:23.50     

43  

 44 Jonathan BOLAND             SO Wayne Memorial              18:25.80     

44  

 45 Jakob KHALAF                JR Wayne Memorial              18:26.10     

45  

 46 Andrew SCHWEERS             SO Belleville                  18:26.60     

46  

 47 Ryan COLQUIT                JR Brownstown Woodhaven        18:30.10     

47  

 48 Jared BLUM                  SO Wyandotte Roosevelt         18:30.50     

48  

 49 Ian ROBERTSON               SR Wyandotte Roosevelt         18:31.70     

49  

 50 Christian THIBODEAU         SR Dearborn                    18:35.20     

50  

 51 Hashem ALJAHMI              JR Dearborn Fordson            18:35.70     

51  



 52 Josh POTTER                 JR Gibraltar Carlson           18:38.40     

52  

 53 Brian PAWELEC               JR Brownstown Woodhaven        18:38.70     

53  

 54 Estevan VASQUEZ             SR Wyandotte Roosevelt         18:41.50     

54  

 55 Luke ARREOLA                SR Wyandotte Roosevelt         18:44.30     

55  

 56 Lucas ARMSTRONG             SR Dearborn                    18:45.90     

56  

 57 Eliseo MONTOYA              JR Lincoln Park                18:46.90     

57  

 58 Zac JENKINS                 SR Monroe                      18:53.40     

58  

 59 Umor SAMAD                  SO Dearborn Heights Crestwood  18:54.60     

59  

 60 Ricky HOLBDY                JR Gibraltar Carlson           18:58.90     

60  

 61 Ivan ORNELAS                SO Lincoln Park                19:00.90     

61  

 62 Lucas ECCLETON              SO Allen Park                  19:01.40     

62  

 63 Trent GRIFFITH              FR Wayne Memorial              19:03.90     

63  

 64 Abdullah NASSR              SO Dearborn Edsel Ford         19:07.00     

64  

 65 Adam ELAYAN                 JR Dearborn Heights Crestwood  19:09.20     

65  

 66 Caleb RICE                  JR Dearborn                    19:10.30     

66  

 67 Phoenix GUZZI               FR Gibraltar Carlson           19:11.80     

67  

 68 Terry EMEIGH                FR Allen Park                  19:12.90     

68  

 69 Juan PABLO-GOMEZ            SR Lincoln Park                19:15.20     

69  

 70 Christopher PARKER          JR Dearborn                    19:16.70     

70  

 71 Devin TENEROWICZ            SR Allen Park                  19:17.80     

71  

 72 Matteo TOMASSI              JR Dearborn Heights Crestwood  19:18.10     

72  

 73 Khalid HUSSAIN              JR Dearborn Edsel Ford         19:19.60     

73  

 74 Sean DOUGHERTY              JR Ypsilanti Lincoln           19:23.60     

74  

 75 Sagib GARCIA                SR Wayne Memorial              19:23.90     

75  

 76 Ethan BRONNI                SR Brownstown Woodhaven        19:26.50     

76  

 77 Ben BOLDUC                  SO Brownstown Woodhaven        19:31.30     

77  

 78 Rafik BATAMOUNI             JR Dearborn Heights Crestwood  19:34.50     

78  

 79 Nyckolas HANCOCK            FR Belleville                  19:36.40     

79  



 80 Lance DUNCAN                SR Dearborn                    19:37.90     

80  

 81 Jake PRICE                  SR Brownstown Woodhaven        19:41.40     

81  

 82 Tyler WESTFALL              SR Wayne Memorial              19:42.60     

82  

 83 Nick STRAUB                 JR Ypsilanti Lincoln           19:49.20     

83  

 84 Nicholas MANOR              SO Monroe                      19:51.00     

84  

 85 Brenden NAGEL               SO Ypsilanti Lincoln           19:53.40     

85  

 86 Brendan BUCKNER             FR Southgate Anderson          19:56.70     

86  

 87 Logan SOUTHWORTH            SO Southgate Anderson          19:56.90     

87  

 88 Austin MILLS                FR Gibraltar Carlson           20:03.10     

88  

 89 Garron LITTLE               SO Ypsilanti Lincoln           20:03.50     

89  

 90 Justin YARRINGTON           SO Southgate Anderson          20:04.00     

90  

 91 Mohamad OSMAN               JR Dearborn                    20:06.50     

91  

 92 Noah HURST                  JR Gibraltar Carlson           20:14.90     

92  

 93 Kristian MANIVILOPSKI       JR Dearborn Heights Crestwood  20:21.80     

93  

 94 Corey PITTS                 FR Belleville                  20:31.60     

94  

 95 Peter CAINE                 FR Ypsilanti Lincoln           20:32.60     

95  

 96 Greg PORCARO                JR Belleville                  20:33.50     

96  

 97 Ben KUSZAK                  JR Belleville                  20:34.60     

97  

 98 Greg PEEK                   SO Southgate Anderson          20:48.00     

98  

 99 Sean ROBINSON               JR Taylor Kennedy              20:54.30     

99  

100 Indrit GUSHO                JR Allen Park                  21:03.20    

100  

101 Josh BELCHER                SR Southgate Anderson          21:09.70    

101  

102 Serg BRIONES                SO Lincoln Park                21:18.60    

102  

103 Colton HIRST                FR Monroe                      21:19.80    

103  

104 Nick WRONA                  FR Allen Park                  21:23.50    

104  

105 Muhammad ALNASSER           FR Dearborn Fordson            21:47.30    

105  

106 Justin QUEZADA              FR Lincoln Park                21:53.30    

106  

107 Matthew PATTON              SO Belleville                  21:58.00    

107  



108 RJ SHERWOOD                 SO Belleville                  22:10.70    

108  

109 Aren BUCK                   SR Taylor Kennedy              22:27.90    

109  

110 Thomas PUHL                 JR Dearborn Heights Crestwood  22:33.10    

110  

111 Alfonzo ANGELES             JR Dearborn Edsel Ford         22:48.40    

111  

112 Jeff SMITH                  FR Gibraltar Carlson           23:17.70    

112  

113 Mohamad ANKOUNI             SO Dearborn Fordson            23:25.40    

113  

114 Arrin STANTON               JR Detroit Western Internation 23:49.40         

115 Amran ABDULLA               JR Dearborn Fordson            23:57.60    

114  

116 Rayvon BLACK                SO Taylor Kennedy              24:50.30    

115  

117 Kareem DAVANZO              SR Dearborn Fordson            25:59.80    

116  

118 Johnny FIFE                 SR Taylor Kennedy              27:04.90    

117  

119 Bryan EHNIS                 JR Dearborn Edsel Ford         28:58.00    

118  

120 Jonah HUFFMAN               SR Taylor Kennedy              30:35.30    

119  

121 Matthew ISAACS              SR Taylor Kennedy              31:07.10    

120  

122 Rayvon SIMPSON              JR Detroit Western Internation 32:34.30         

 

 

 

                   Varsity Boys 5000 Meter Run Team Scores                     

=============================================================================

= 

    Team                          Pts     1    2    3    4    5   (6)  (7)  

=============================================================================

= 

  1 Saline                        42      3    4    6   10   19   24   26   

      3     Anthony DEKRAKER          16:24.00  

      4     Aidan CARICHNER           16:38.30  

      6     Evan KOERSCHNER           16:47.50  

      10    Connor MEEHAN             16:52.50  

      19    Jevin NISHIOKA            17:17.40  

      24    Aidan DELFUOCO            17:37.00 * 

      26    Joshua COOK               17:43.40 * 

  2 Ann Arbor Pioneer             51      2    8    9   15   17   21   23   

      2     Nick FOSTER               16:16.50  

      8     Aldo PANDO GIRARD         16:51.10  

      9     Jack WALLACE              16:51.70  

      15    Michael SHKOLNIK          16:58.60  

      17    Ethan MIELOCK             17:15.40  

      21    Matthew LIEBERMAN         17:28.40 * 

      23    John FLORENCE             17:35.80 * 

  3 Temperance Bedford            133    18   25   27   29   34   37   43   

      18    Michael GREELEY           17:17.10  

      25    Alex ZITTLEMAN            17:38.60  

      27    Noah SCHEFFER             17:44.90  



      29    Colin CHEVALIER           17:52.10  

      34    Austin DEPUE              17:58.30  

      37    Jake REAUME               18:04.30 * 

      43    Noah BOCK                 18:23.50 * 

  4 Monroe                        162     5   28   33   38   58   84   103  

      5     Matthew PARRAN            16:45.10  

      28    Chad MCCARTHY             17:51.00  

      33    Grant PRATER              17:57.80  

      38    Jacob MAAS                18:07.80  

      58    Zac JENKINS               18:53.40  

      84    Nicholas MANOR            19:51.00 * 

      103   Colton HIRST              21:19.80 * 

  5 Wyandotte Roosevelt           167    14   20   36   48   49   54   55   

      14    Demetrius JOHNSON         16:58.20  

      20    Rocco JELSOMENO           17:27.70  

      36    Mike SULKOWSKI            18:01.10  

      48    Jared BLUM                18:30.50  

      49    Ian ROBERTSON             18:31.70  

      54    Estevan VASQUEZ           18:41.50 * 

      55    Luke ARREOLA              18:44.30 * 

  6 Wayne Memorial                208    16   40   44   45   63   75   82   

      16    Blake BARBER              16:59.00  

      40    John GATON                18:15.50  

      44    Jonathan BOLAND           18:25.80  

      45    Jakob KHALAF              18:26.10  

      63    Trent GRIFFITH            19:03.90  

      75    Sagib GARCIA              19:23.90 * 

      82    Tyler WESTFALL            19:42.60 * 

  7 Dearborn                      243     1   50   56   66   70   80   91   

      1     Riad RABABEH              15:52.60  

      50    Christian THIBODEAU       18:35.20  

      56    Lucas ARMSTRONG           18:45.90  

      66    Caleb RICE                19:10.30  

      70    Christopher PARKER        19:16.70  

      80    Lance DUNCAN              19:37.90 * 

      91    Mohamad OSMAN             20:06.50 * 

  8 Brownstown Woodhaven          245    30   39   47   53   76   77   81   

      30    Owen BRONNI               17:52.50  

      39    Kaheem WRIGHT             18:10.50  

      47    Ryan COLQUIT              18:30.10  

      53    Brian PAWELEC             18:38.70  

      76    Ethan BRONNI              19:26.50  

      77    Ben BOLDUC                19:31.30 * 

      81    Jake PRICE                19:41.40 * 

  9 Lincoln Park                  261    32   42   57   61   69   102  106  

      32    Jim VEGA                  17:57.10  

      42    Joseph BAEZ               18:23.10  

      57    Eliseo MONTOYA            18:46.90  

      61    Ivan ORNELAS              19:00.90  

      69    Juan PABLO-GOMEZ          19:15.20  

      102   Serg BRIONES              21:18.60 * 

      106   Justin QUEZADA            21:53.30 * 

 10 Gibraltar Carlson             280    13   52   60   67   88   92   112  

      13    Billy BRINKER             16:57.50  

      52    Josh POTTER               18:38.40  

      60    Ricky HOLBDY              18:58.90  

      67    Phoenix GUZZI             19:11.80  



      88    Austin MILLS              20:03.10  

      92    Noah HURST                20:14.90 * 

      112   Jeff SMITH                23:17.70 * 

 11 Dearborn Heights Crestwood    309    35   59   65   72   78   93   110  

      35    Abe BERRY                 17:59.70  

      59    Umor SAMAD                18:54.60  

      65    Adam ELAYAN               19:09.20  

      72    Matteo TOMASSI            19:18.10  

      78    Rafik BATAMOUNI           19:34.50  

      93    Kristian MANIVILOPSKI     20:21.80 * 

      110   Thomas PUHL               22:33.10 * 

 12 Allen Park                    313    12   62   68   71   100  104   -   

      12    Drew JOHNSON              16:53.70  

      62    Lucas ECCLETON            19:01.40  

      68    Terry EMEIGH              19:12.90  

      71    Devin TENEROWICZ          19:17.80  

      100   Indrit GUSHO              21:03.20  

      104   Nick WRONA                21:23.50 * 

 13 Southgate Anderson            315    11   41   86   87   90   98   101  

      11    Garrett BROWN             16:53.40  

      41    Nathan SCHOONER           18:20.00  

      86    Brendan BUCKNER           19:56.70  

      87    Logan SOUTHWORTH          19:56.90  

      90    Justin YARRINGTON         20:04.00  

      98    Greg PEEK                 20:48.00 * 

      101   Josh BELCHER              21:09.70 * 

 14 Ypsilanti Lincoln             353    22   74   83   85   89   95    -   

      22    Miles CAINE               17:32.70  

      74    Sean DOUGHERTY            19:23.60  

      83    Nick STRAUB               19:49.20  

      85    Brenden NAGEL             19:53.40  

      89    Garron LITTLE             20:03.50  

      95    Peter CAINE               20:32.60 * 

 15 Dearborn Edsel Ford           373     7   64   73   111  118   -    -   

      7     Mohammed MUNASSAR         16:50.50  

      64    Abdullah NASSR            19:07.00  

      73    Khalid HUSSAIN            19:19.60  

      111   Alfonzo ANGELES           22:48.40  

      118   Bryan EHNIS               28:58.00  

 16 Belleville                    412    46   79   94   96   97   107  108  

      46    Andrew SCHWEERS           18:26.60  

      79    Nyckolas HANCOCK          19:36.40  

      94    Corey PITTS               20:31.60  

      96    Greg PORCARO              20:33.50  

      97    Ben KUSZAK                20:34.60  

      107   Matthew PATTON            21:58.00 * 

      108   RJ SHERWOOD               22:10.70 * 

 17 Dearborn Fordson              414    31   51   105  113  114  116   -   

      31    Allen SWAIDAN             17:56.80  

      51    Hashem ALJAHMI            18:35.70  

      105   Muhammad ALNASSER         21:47.30  

      113   Mohamad ANKOUNI           23:25.40  

      114   Amran ABDULLA             23:57.60  

      116   Kareem DAVANZO            25:59.80 * 

 18 Taylor Kennedy                559    99   109  115  117  119  120   -   

      99    Sean ROBINSON             20:54.30  

      109   Aren BUCK                 22:27.90  



      115   Rayvon BLACK              24:50.30  

      117   Johnny FIFE               27:04.90  

      119   Jonah HUFFMAN             30:35.30  

      120   Matthew ISAACS            31:07.10 * 

 

 

                         Varsity Girls 5000 Meter Run                          

=============================================================================

= 

    Name                        Yr Team                             Time   

Pts 

-----------------------------------------------------------------------------

- 

  1 Anne FORSYTH                JR Ann Arbor Pioneer           18:16.50      

1  

  2 Jessi LARSON                JR Saline                      18:33.30      

2  

  3 Makayla PEREZ               JR Allen Park                  19:24.30      

3  

  4 Maggie PAWELCZYK            SR Wyandotte Roosevelt         19:26.90      

4  

  5 Regan BARSCH                SR Saline                      19:37.60      

5  

  6 Sydney DAWES                SR Ann Arbor Pioneer           19:42.60      

6  

  7 Jacalyn OVERDIER            SR Ann Arbor Pioneer           19:45.20      

7  

  8 Anna VOGEL                  FR Ann Arbor Pioneer           19:45.70      

8  

  9 Kayla FORTINO               SO Saline                      19:54.60      

9  

 10 KC THORNTON                 SO Monroe                      20:00.00     

10  

 11 Jana HOSSEIN                JR Dearborn Heights Crestwood  20:04.70     

11  

 12 Isabella JOHNSON            FR Temperance Bedford          20:12.10     

12  

 13 Alli SMITH                  SO Temperance Bedford          20:20.40     

13  

 14 Anna COLE                   SO Wyandotte Roosevelt         20:22.40     

14  

 15 Juliana ROMERO              JR Saline                      20:23.50     

15  

 16 Rebecca CANTRELL            JR Saline                      20:30.50     

16  

 17 Alexa STERN                 SO Saline                      20:32.60     

17  

 18 Mallory DAWES               SO Ann Arbor Pioneer           20:35.80     

18  

 19 Natalia MILANOWSKI          JR Brownstown Woodhaven        20:41.30     

19  

 20 Ella RYAN                   SO Ann Arbor Pioneer           20:44.50     

20  

 21 Ella WOEHLKE                FR Saline                      20:53.50     

21  

 22 Robyn LOSELLE               SR Wyandotte Roosevelt         20:57.30     

22  



 23 Cindy HAKIM                 FR Dearborn                    20:58.80     

23  

 24 Julia KANACK                SR Wyandotte Roosevelt         20:59.10     

24  

 25 Emily RENNICH               SO Ann Arbor Pioneer           21:01.20     

25  

 26 Gabby FELTZ                 SO Wyandotte Roosevelt         21:09.20     

26  

 27 Lauren BUCKNER              JR Southgate Anderson          21:10.80     

27  

 28 Arianna WEGIENKA            JR Brownstown Woodhaven        21:14.20     

28  

 29 Mikayla BORG                SO Southgate Anderson          21:19.80     

29  

 30 Sydney KELLEY               SO Southgate Anderson          21:21.20     

30  

 31 Ashley WAGENHAUSER          SR Temperance Bedford          21:24.70     

31  

 32 Amber WIEDERHOLD            SR Temperance Bedford          21:28.70     

32  

 33 Jessica HAWKINS             SR Brownstown Woodhaven        21:32.60     

33  

 34 Melanie FARLEY              SR Wyandotte Roosevelt         21:34.40     

34  

 35 Cayla CHAMPION              JR Temperance Bedford          21:37.00     

35  

 36 Jessica LEIGH               JR Wayne Memorial              21:37.90     

36  

 37 Clarissa HOYE               JR Brownstown Woodhaven        21:41.20     

37  

 38 Lauren LYONS                JR Brownstown Woodhaven        21:41.70     

38  

 39 Jasmine HAMZE               JR Dearborn Fordson            21:49.20     

39  

 40 Breana STUCK                SO Brownstown Woodhaven        21:54.30     

40  

 41 Rylie SCHARLACH             FR Ypsilanti Lincoln           21:59.30     

41  

 42 Lynsey FOWLER               FR Allen Park                  22:02.10     

42  

 43 Leeah JOZWIAK               SO Southgate Anderson          22:03.00     

43  

 44 Heba ASHKAR                 SR Dearborn Heights Crestwood  22:04.80     

44  

 45 Aleah CLEMENTS              JR Temperance Bedford          22:05.80     

45  

 46 Nadine ELAYAN               SR Dearborn Heights Crestwood  22:11.70     

46  

 47 Isabella DIMILIA            JR Brownstown Woodhaven        22:15.20     

47  

 48 Katelyn SHERWOOD            SR Belleville                  22:22.60         

 49 Alex MCINTOSH               SO Dearborn                    22:24.20     

48  

 50 Cheyenne BOLTON             JR Monroe                      22:25.00     

49  

 51 Allison RATHBUN             JR Monroe                      22:26.30     

50  



 52 Nikita BHANGU               SR Wayne Memorial              22:40.90     

51  

 53 Israa ALI                   SR Dearborn Fordson            22:41.80     

52  

 54 Nicole SPEARE               JR Southgate Anderson          22:42.70     

53  

 55 Chloe BATEMAN               SO Allen Park                  22:45.80     

54  

 56 Erika BOURNIVAL             SR Ypsilanti Lincoln           22:46.40     

55  

 57 Jaelin PAPIEZ               FR Gibraltar Carlson           22:48.70     

56  

 58 Makayla ORNER               FR Temperance Bedford          22:49.30     

57  

 59 Melena SCLESKY              SO Allen Park                  22:57.40     

58  

 60 Carly METEA                 FR Dearborn                    22:58.60     

59  

 61 Autumn GREEN                SR Monroe                      23:01.80     

60  

 62 MacKenzie YANKE             JR Southgate Anderson          23:05.60     

61  

 63 Devon DREW                  JR Ypsilanti Lincoln           23:09.20     

62  

 64 Layla ELMOKADEM             JR Dearborn                    23:18.40     

63  

 65 Malaak ZRIEK                FR Dearborn Fordson            23:26.20     

64  

 66 Samar CHARARA               JR Dearborn Heights Crestwood  23:30.30     

65  

 67 Mariam DABAJA               SO Dearborn Fordson            23:30.80     

66  

 68 Leila AUDI                  FR Dearborn                    23:32.50     

67  

 69 Jewel BURKS                 SR Wyandotte Roosevelt         23:41.50     

68  

 70 Rana ELHUSSEINI             SO Dearborn Fordson            23:46.30     

69  

 71 Jacqueline PARKS            JR Southgate Anderson          23:47.60     

70  

 72 Sophia D'ONOFRIO            SO Allen Park                  23:49.40     

71  

 73 Rylee RICHARDSON            SO Monroe                      23:49.90     

72  

 74 Dana BAZZI                  JR Dearborn Heights Crestwood  23:55.10     

73  

 75 Olivia DOTSON               SR Ypsilanti Lincoln           24:12.00     

74  

 76 Olivia HILLIARD             FR Detroit Martin Luther King  24:13.30     

75  

 77 Melaina CLIMER              SR Wayne Memorial              24:13.70     

76  

 78 Nora JAAFAR                    Dearborn Heights Crestwood  24:14.00     

77  

 79 Bailey MRUZIK               JR Gibraltar Carlson           24:15.00     

78  



 80 Shania COX                  SR Lincoln Park                24:15.30     

79  

 81 Maggie PORTER               SO Allen Park                  24:26.60     

80  

 82 Megan MORIARTY              JR Dearborn Heights Crestwood  24:40.10     

81  

 83 Jasmine GONZALEZ            FR Gibraltar Carlson           24:47.90     

82  

 84 Michelle EAU CLAIRE         FR Belleville                  25:08.10         

 85 Courtney WALLACE            SR Gibraltar Carlson           25:32.90     

83  

 86 Jaylyn JONES                SO Detroit Martin Luther King  25:45.00     

84  

 87 Tishawna WILLIAMS           FR Detroit Martin Luther King  25:53.80     

85  

 88 Madison FETTERMAN           JR Dearborn Edsel Ford         25:55.10         

 89 Alexis MATTINGLY            JR Belleville                  26:05.00         

 90 Yadira VEGA                 SR Monroe                      26:09.60     

86  

 91 Paris PLUMMER               SR Detroit Martin Luther King  26:11.60     

87  

 92 Erin DOUGHERTY              FR Ypsilanti Lincoln           26:12.20     

88  

 93 Grace KOLONGOWSKI           JR Dearborn                    26:19.60     

89  

 94 Ayat FADEL                  SO Dearborn Fordson            26:28.60     

90  

 95 Jenna BOTERENBROOD          SO Ypsilanti Lincoln           26:30.20     

91  

 96 Angelina HAIDAR             FR Dearborn Fordson            26:35.80     

92  

 97 Alysa CLOUSE                JR Monroe                      26:48.60     

93  

 98 Jessica STERLY              JR Belleville                  26:50.00         

 99 Katie SKINNER               SR Gibraltar Carlson           26:56.10     

94  

100 Iris GARCIA                 JR Lincoln Park                27:14.60     

95  

101 Iris CHANDLER               SO Lincoln Park                27:15.30     

96  

102 Olivia LOGAN                JR Detroit Martin Luther King  27:29.10     

97  

103 Tia TEDFORD                 SR Detroit Martin Luther King  27:34.30     

98  

104 Heaton NORA                 FR Dearborn Edsel Ford         27:34.80         

105 Jenna KRAMARCZYK            SR Ypsilanti Lincoln           28:02.00     

99  

106 Shelby GUTEKUNST            SO Gibraltar Carlson           28:22.90    

100  

107 Faithann DENNIS             SO Wayne Memorial              28:23.70    

101  

108 Hannah GREENWELL            SO Dearborn                    28:25.90    

102  

109 Desiree RUIZ                SR Lincoln Park                28:39.20    

103  

110 Kevina LEWIS                JR Detroit Western Internation 28:43.00         

111 Ryan BURPEE                    Dearborn Edsel Ford         28:52.50         



112 Jaleah GREEN                SO Detroit Cass Tech           29:07.50         

113 Victoria SCOTT              JR Wayne Memorial              29:33.10    

104  

114 Elaine MAYA                 SR Lincoln Park                29:55.50    

105  

115 Raquel MCKNIGHT             SO Detroit Western Internation 29:55.90         

116 Katie PRZYWARA              JR Dearborn Edsel Ford         31:51.10         

117 Elizabeth CASIAS            JR Lincoln Park                32:06.00    

106  

118 Elisabeth ISAACS            SO Taylor Kennedy              34:24.70         

 

 

 

                   Varsity Girls 5000 Meter Run Team Scores                    

=============================================================================

= 

    Team                          Pts     1    2    3    4    5   (6)  (7)  

=============================================================================

= 

  1 Ann Arbor Pioneer             40      1    6    7    8   18   20   25   

      1     Anne FORSYTH              18:16.50  

      6     Sydney DAWES              19:42.60  

      7     Jacalyn OVERDIER          19:45.20  

      8     Anna VOGEL                19:45.70  

      18    Mallory DAWES             20:35.80  

      20    Ella RYAN                 20:44.50 * 

      25    Emily RENNICH             21:01.20 * 

  2 Saline                        47      2    5    9   15   16   17   21   

      2     Jessi LARSON              18:33.30  

      5     Regan BARSCH              19:37.60  

      9     Kayla FORTINO             19:54.60  

      15    Juliana ROMERO            20:23.50  

      16    Rebecca CANTRELL          20:30.50  

      17    Alexa STERN               20:32.60 * 

      21    Ella WOEHLKE              20:53.50 * 

  3 Wyandotte Roosevelt           90      4   14   22   24   26   34   68   

      4     Maggie PAWELCZYK          19:26.90  

      14    Anna COLE                 20:22.40  

      22    Robyn LOSELLE             20:57.30  

      24    Julia KANACK              20:59.10  

      26    Gabby FELTZ               21:09.20  

      34    Melanie FARLEY            21:34.40 * 

      68    Jewel BURKS               23:41.50 * 

  4 Temperance Bedford            123    12   13   31   32   35   45   57   

      12    Isabella JOHNSON          20:12.10  

      13    Alli SMITH                20:20.40  

      31    Ashley WAGENHAUSER        21:24.70  

      32    Amber WIEDERHOLD          21:28.70  

      35    Cayla CHAMPION            21:37.00  

      45    Aleah CLEMENTS            22:05.80 * 

      57    Makayla ORNER             22:49.30 * 

  5 Brownstown Woodhaven          155    19   28   33   37   38   40   47   

      19    Natalia MILANOWSKI        20:41.30  

      28    Arianna WEGIENKA          21:14.20  

      33    Jessica HAWKINS           21:32.60  

      37    Clarissa HOYE             21:41.20  

      38    Lauren LYONS              21:41.70  



      40    Breana STUCK              21:54.30 * 

      47    Isabella DIMILIA          22:15.20 * 

  6 Southgate Anderson            182    27   29   30   43   53   61   70   

      27    Lauren BUCKNER            21:10.80  

      29    Mikayla BORG              21:19.80  

      30    Sydney KELLEY             21:21.20  

      43    Leeah JOZWIAK             22:03.00  

      53    Nicole SPEARE             22:42.70  

      61    MacKenzie YANKE           23:05.60 * 

      70    Jacqueline PARKS          23:47.60 * 

  7 Allen Park                    228     3   42   54   58   71   80    -   

      3     Makayla PEREZ             19:24.30  

      42    Lynsey FOWLER             22:02.10  

      54    Chloe BATEMAN             22:45.80  

      58    Melena SCLESKY            22:57.40  

      71    Sophia D'ONOFRIO          23:49.40  

      80    Maggie PORTER             24:26.60 * 

  8 Dearborn Heights Crestwood    239    11   44   46   65   73   77   81   

      11    Jana HOSSEIN              20:04.70  

      44    Heba ASHKAR               22:04.80  

      46    Nadine ELAYAN             22:11.70  

      65    Samar CHARARA             23:30.30  

      73    Dana BAZZI                23:55.10  

      77    Nora JAAFAR               24:14.00 * 

      81    Megan MORIARTY            24:40.10 * 

  9 Monroe                        241    10   49   50   60   72   86   93   

      10    KC THORNTON               20:00.00  

      49    Cheyenne BOLTON           22:25.00  

      50    Allison RATHBUN           22:26.30  

      60    Autumn GREEN              23:01.80  

      72    Rylee RICHARDSON          23:49.90  

      86    Yadira VEGA               26:09.60 * 

      93    Alysa CLOUSE              26:48.60 * 

 10 Dearborn                      260    23   48   59   63   67   89   102  

      23    Cindy HAKIM               20:58.80  

      48    Alex MCINTOSH             22:24.20  

      59    Carly METEA               22:58.60  

      63    Layla ELMOKADEM           23:18.40  

      67    Leila AUDI                23:32.50  

      89    Grace KOLONGOWSKI         26:19.60 * 

      102   Hannah GREENWELL          28:25.90 * 

 11 Dearborn Fordson              290    39   52   64   66   69   90   92   

      39    Jasmine HAMZE             21:49.20  

      52    Israa ALI                 22:41.80  

      64    Malaak ZRIEK              23:26.20  

      66    Mariam DABAJA             23:30.80  

      69    Rana ELHUSSEINI           23:46.30  

      90    Ayat FADEL                26:28.60 * 

      92    Angelina HAIDAR           26:35.80 * 

 12 Ypsilanti Lincoln             320    41   55   62   74   88   91   99   

      41    Rylie SCHARLACH           21:59.30  

      55    Erika BOURNIVAL           22:46.40  

      62    Devon DREW                23:09.20  

      74    Olivia DOTSON             24:12.00  

      88    Erin DOUGHERTY            26:12.20  

      91    Jenna BOTERENBROOD        26:30.20 * 

      99    Jenna KRAMARCZYK          28:02.00 * 



 13 Wayne Memorial                368    36   51   76   101  104   -    -   

      36    Jessica LEIGH             21:37.90  

      51    Nikita BHANGU             22:40.90  

      76    Melaina CLIMER            24:13.70  

      101   Faithann DENNIS           28:23.70  

      104   Victoria SCOTT            29:33.10  

 14 Gibraltar Carlson             393    56   78   82   83   94   100   -   

      56    Jaelin PAPIEZ             22:48.70  

      78    Bailey MRUZIK             24:15.00  

      82    Jasmine GONZALEZ          24:47.90  

      83    Courtney WALLACE          25:32.90  

      94    Katie SKINNER             26:56.10  

      100   Shelby GUTEKUNST          28:22.90 * 

 15 Detroit Martin Luther King    428    75   84   85   87   97   98    -   

      75    Olivia HILLIARD           24:13.30  

      84    Jaylyn JONES              25:45.00  

      85    Tishawna WILLIAMS         25:53.80  

      87    Paris PLUMMER             26:11.60  

      97    Olivia LOGAN              27:29.10  

      98    Tia TEDFORD               27:34.30 * 

 16 Lincoln Park                  478    79   95   96   103  105  106   -   

      79    Shania COX                24:15.30  

      95    Iris GARCIA               27:14.60  

      96    Iris CHANDLER             27:15.30  

      103   Desiree RUIZ              28:39.20  

      105   Elaine MAYA               29:55.50  

      106   Elizabeth CASIAS          32:06.00 * 

 

 


